
ST IGNATIUS CATHOLIC CHURCH 
The Rectory, Green Street, Sunbury-on-Thames, Middlesex TW16 6QB 

Telephone: 01932 783 507 Email: sunburyonthames@rcdow.org.uk 

 
 

 

FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 2023 – 2024 

 

 

Parents Meeting 
Church 

 

DATES TIME 

First Meeting – Reconciliation 
Tuesday October 17 6pm to 7pm  

Second Meeting – FHC 
Tuesday January 30 6pm to 7pm 

 

 

Rehearsals 
Church 

 

Fridays May 10, May 17, May 24  4:00pm 

 

 

 

First Holy Communion Celebrations 
Church 

 

Sunday May 12, May 19, May 26  

 
 
 
Mass time: 11:30am 
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FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 2023 – 2024 

 

Candidate Sessions 
Loyola Centre 

(Sessions 18) 

DATES TIME 

Reconciliation 

Sunday November 5 10:30am to 11:30am 

Remembrance Sunday 

Sunday November 19 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday November 26 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday December 3 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday December 10 10:30am to 11:30am 

Break 

Sunday January 7 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday January 14 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday January 21 10:30am to 11:30am 

FIRST CONFESSIONS 
Tuesday January 23 

5:00 -6:00pm 
Church 

First Holy Communion 

Sunday January 28 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday February 4 10:30am to 11:30am 

Break 

Sunday February 25 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday March 3 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday March 10 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday March 17 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday March 24 10:30am to 11:30am 

Break 

Sunday April 21 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday April 28 10:30am to 11:30am 

Sunday May 5 10:30am to 11:30am 
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